Sr.
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Name of the staff

Aarti Anant Patil
Archana Chandrashekhar Vitvekar

Anupama Vinod

Nibedita Chowdhury

Roshan Anil George

Yamini Gopakumar Pillai

Monika Soni

Priyanka Singh

Archana Kumari

Pratiksha Narendra Manikpurkar

Shruti Sanjay Vaij

Raksha Amit Puranik

Sarojini Binu Muttungal
Sreelekha Bhudev Chatterjee
Jennifer Johnson William
Tirushree Chauhan

Disha Sunil Katarpawar

Aarti Itraj

Minu Reji Prabhakaran
Aparna Desai

Heena Vijay Alwani
Smita Milind Kank
Pallavi S. Bhanarkar
Radha Pavithran

Soniya Pradyumna Gogte

Vidhya suresh

VISHAKHA SHANKAR SONTAKKE

Seema Vrushal Salunkhe
Martha John Dhodmani
Aradhana Yogesh Walke
Neelu Rakesh Jha

Puja Rajabhau Thite
Sarang Prabhkar Bhandare

Bhakti Sarang Bhandare

Fathers/Husband's
Name

Anant Patil

Chandrashekhar Vitvekar

V. Vinod Kumar
Ranjan Mitra

Anil George
Gopalkumar B

Praveen Soni

Chandan Singh
Mukund Kumar
Narendra Manikpurkar

Sanjay Vaij

Amit Puranik

Binu Muttungal
Bhudev Chatterjee
Rufas Bathula
Vikram Singh Khichi
Sunil Katarpawar

Jayant Itraj

Reji Prabhakaran
Sachin Desai

Vijay Alwani
Milind Kank

Samir S. Bhanarkar
S. Pavithran

Pradyumna Gogte

Suresh Ganapathy

Sanjay Gajbhije

Vrushal Salunkhe
John Dhodmani
Yogesh Walke
Rakesh Jha

Prashant Hande
Prabhakar Bhandare

Sarang Bhandare

Teachers List (2019-20)

Designation

Principal
TGT Art

TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PTI
TGT
TGT

TGT

TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

TGT

PRT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT

NTT

NTT

Librarian

PRT
PRT
PRT
NTT
NTT
TGT

TGT

Basic

Qualification

B. Sc.
GD Art
Applied Art
M.A.
M.Sc
B.Sc
M.Sc
M.A
B.A
M.A
M.A

M.Sc Comp.Sc

B.A
B.Sc
B.A
B.Com
M.A
B.Com

M.A(Sanskrit)
Dip(German)

B.Sc
M.Com
B.Com

Dip (E & TC)
B.Com
B.Com

B.Sc

B.Sc
Mas. Tourism

M.Com

B.Sc

B.A

B.Sc
M.Com
B.Com
MA, NET

MA (Music)

Professional
Qualification

M. Ed
Dip. Art Edu.

M.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.PED
B.Ed
B.Ed
PGDET
(Pursuing)
B. Ed.
DEd,BEd
NTT
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed

B.Ed
TTC
MTT
TTC
B.Ed
TTC

Diploma
(Pre.Pri Edu)

Dip.(Early
childhood)

B.Lib, M.Lib,
M.Phil

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed
Montessori
Tabla Alankar
MA Gold
medalist

Total
Experience
in years

27
11

10
10
15
14
7

4

10
13

10

10
14
15
4
3
6

12

12

13

w

14

Date of
Appointment

02/05/2014
03/07/2014

03/06/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
01/06/2016
03/06/2016

03/06/2016

16/09/2016
02/06/2014
14/11/2014
03/06/2015
01/04/2016
03/06/2016

10/12/2015

14/11/2015
22/06/2012
10/06/2013
03/06/2015
01/06/2012
01/06/2016

02/06/2016

02/06/2016

01/06/2016

03/04/2017
03/04/2017
03/04/2017
02/06/2017
12/06/2017
03/06/2015

04/06/2015

Classes Taught

VI - VI
| to X

VILLIX, X
VILLIX, X
VIto VIl
Vil to X
[to IV, VII,X
lto X
ltoV
ltoV, Vil

| to X

Sr.KG, LI, VI to VIII

I,
i,
Ito IV
[,
Ito Il

VI to X

V, VI
Nursery
Jr.KG
Sr.KG
Sr.KG
Sr.KG

Pre - Primary

Ir.KG

[to X

[

[
V, VI
Ir.KG
Sr.KG
II'to X

[ to VI

Subjects Taught

Math Science
Art & Craft

English, SST
Math,Physics,Chemistry
English,Science
Science, Math
Hindi
Physical Education
Hindi
Marathi
Computer
Hindi
Math,Science
English, SST
English, EVS, SST

English,Math
Math,Science

German

English, Science

Library

English,Math
English, EVS
Math, Science

Tabla

Indian Music



35

36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

Manjiri Sumeet Harkare

Sapna Abhay Garware
Aarti Girase

Swarupa Varunraj Kapse
Astha Dinesh Parmar

Keshav Prabhakar Argade

Pradnya Tushar Nikam
Kavita Sahu

Snehlata Parag Chalke
Pranali Abhijit Raut
Sonam Balasaheb Walunj
Seema Hrishikesh lyer

Arati Roy

Mansi Dua

Vikram Gadave

Glory Dsouza

Isabel John Fernandes
Rekha Sangolli

Tejasvini Sarang Gadkari

Reena Bhonagiri

Sapana Ghela
Deepti Mungali

Risha Pandey
Aditi Sachdeva
Anjali Rahul Patil

Harsha Lokesh Banbheru
Nitu Sarkar

Pranali Pavan Mane
Prescilla Francis Pinto
Priyanka Bathla

Shashi Santosh Poddar
Srividya Anand

Utkarsha Mangesh Nagare

PRARTHANA ANIL PIMPALGAONKAR

Krutika A Patil
Wendy Dobson

Franky Daniel Peters

Priti Sunil Mishra

Sumeet Harkare

Abhay Garware
Dineshsing Girase
Varunraj Kapse
Dinesh Parmar

Prabhakar Argade

Tushar Nikam
Mukesh Kumar Sahu
Parag Chalke

Abhijit Raut
Balasaheb Walunj
Hrishikesh lyer

Sanjay Kumar Roy

Manish Dua

Jayant Gadave

Kevin D'souza

John Fernandes
Shashikant Guddannavar
Sarang Gadkari

Amarshekhar Bhonagiri

Ashokkumar Ghela
Rahul Majumdar

Gyanendra Pandey
Om Sachdeva
Rahul Patil

Lokesh Banbheru
Bikash Sarkar
Pavan Mane
Francis Pinto
Nirdosh Bathla
Santosh Poddar
Anand Krishnan
Mangesh Nagare
Anil Pimpalgaonkar
Prakash Narsingani
Trevor Dobson

Daniel Peters

Sunil Mishra

TGT

TGT
NTT
TGT Art
PRT

PTI (Sports)

PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT

PRT
PTI (Sports)
NTT
NTT
NTT
Librarian
Special
Educator
PRT
PRT
Special
Educator
TGT

PRT

TGT
PRT
TGT
NTT
PRT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PPT
PPT
PPT
Music
(Part Time)
PRT

M.Com, CS

B.Com
B.E
G.D.Art
B.Com

M.A

M.E. Comp.
B.E

B.E

M.A

B.Sc

B.A
M.A(Hindi)
M.A(Edu)
M.A

B.A

HSC

B.A

B.E

B.A

MA
(Psychology)
M.Sc

M.A

B.A
B.A
B.Sc, M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

B.Com
B.Com, MBA
AMGD, MFA
B.Com

ATD, GD Art
B.Com

B.C.A

HSC

M.Com

B.A

Dance
visharad
Yoga Teacher
ECCE

Dip. Art Edu.
B.Ed

B.Ed.

(Phy. Edu)

B.Ed
B.Ed
B.ed
B.Ed
B.Ed

B. Ed

B.Ed

B.P.E.d.

TTC

NTT
Montessori
MLIS PGDLAN

Dip. Ph. H

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed in
Special Edu.
B.Ed, M.Ed.
B.Ed, M.Ed,
DSM

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

N.T.T.

B.Ed

B.Ed
Montessori

Montessori
TTC

D.Ed, B.Ed

6
2.5

13

6.5

N B OO W

4

10.2

30

3
7

06/01/2015

03/06/2016
02/06/2017
16/11/2017
02/06/2019

02/04/2018

02/06/2018
03/04/2018
05/04/2018
01/06/2018
02/06/2018
02/04/2018

16/04/2018

02/06/2018
01/06/2018
03/04/2018
16/04/2018
04/04/2018
02/06/2018

06/01/2014

01/08/2018
19/11/2018

20/11/2018
04/12/2018
01/04/2019

01/06/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
03/06/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
03/06/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019

10/04/2019
06/06/2019

lto X

| to X
JrKG

[toV, VI, IX, X

Ito Il
Pre pritoV

[ to VII
IIto IV
llltoV
l[toV
[
v, v

Sr.KG, Il to VI, IX

H,Iv
lto X
Sr.KG
Jr.KG
Sr.KG
lto X

Pre prito X

",V
v, Vv

Pre prito X
VILIX, X
1L

SrKG,ItoV
V to IX
V,VLVIII

Sr.KG
",V
| to VI
LI
I to VIII
Nursery
Sr.KG
JIr.KG

Ill'to X

SrKG,IltoV

Dance
Yoga
Art & Craft
Math
Karate, Chess, Games

Computer
Math, Science
Math, Science

Marathi

Math, EVS

English, SST

Hindi

English, SST
Physical Education

Library
Special Educator

English
Math, Science

Special Educator
English
Math, Science, English
Hindi
SST, Economics

Math

Math, Science
Art & Craft
Math, Science, English
Art & Craft

Guitar & Keyboard

Hindi, Marathi



